www.anfieldind.com        	4
ANFIELD Gear Pump Catalog Rev. - (12/02/2025)
Model
Displacement GPM @
1800 rpm
Rated Pressure Speed RPM Weight
cm3/rev cu.in/rev psi bar Min. Max. lbs. kg
AP-1-1.1 1.1 0.067 0.52 2900 200 600 6000 1.69 0.77
AP-1-1.3 1.3 0.079 0.62 2900 200 600 6000 1.73 0.79
AP-1-1.6 1.6 0.092 0.72 2900 200 600 6000 1.76 0.80
AP-1-1.8 1.8 0.110 0.86 2900 200 600 6000 1.78 0.81
AP-1-2.1 2.1 0.128 1.00 2900 200 600 6000 1.80 0.82
AP-1-2.7 2.7 0.165 1.29 2900 200 600 6000 1.87 0.85
AP-1-3.2 3.2 0.195 1.52 2900 200 600 5000 1.91 0.87
AP-1-3.7 3.7 0.226 1.76 2900 200 600 4500 1.98 0.90
AP-1-4.2 4.2 0.256 1.99 2900 200 600 4000 2.02 0.92
AP-1-4.8 4.8 0.293 2.28 2320 160 600 3500 2.09 0.95
AP-1-5.8 5.8 0.354 2.76 2320 160 600 2900 2.20 1.00
AP-1-8.0 8.0 0.488 3.80 2320 160 600 2100 2.42 1.10
Notes:
Flow rate in gpm = Displacement (cu.in/rev) X speed (rpm)/231
Volumetric efficiency up to 98%, mechanical efficiency up to 88%